
Mechanical Engineering Department 

First Midterm Exam Schedule - 391 

WEEK-6 (First Exam Week) 

Day Date Course Room Time 

Sunday 7/10/2018    

Monday 8/10/2018 

ME385 G223 8:00-9:30 

ME474 G221 8:00-9:30 

ME251 G135 10:00-11:30 

Tuesday 9/10/2018    

Wednesday 10/10/2018 
ME350 G209 8:00-9:30 

ME395 G135 8:00-9:30 

Thursday 11/10/2018 
ME372 G223 10:00-11:30 

ME495 G132 10:00-11:30 
 



WEEK-7 (Second Exam Week) 

 

Day Date Course Room Time 

Sunday 14/10/2018 

ME371 G135 10:00-11:30 

ME241 G247 1:00-2:30 

ME344 G131 1:00-2:30 

Monday 15/10/2018 

EE318 G223 1:00-2:30 

ME463 G209 1:00-2:30 

ME465 G135 1:00-2:30 

Tuesday 16/10/2018    

Wednesday 17/10/2018 

ME340 G209 10:00-11:30 

ME335 G223 10:00-11:30 

ME441 G250 10:00-11:30 

EE339 G132* 1:00-2:30 

Thursday 18/10/2018 ME360 G135 8:00-9:30 
 

* Exam-room differs than the lecture-class-room 

 


